
L&L Luce&Light

3 8 1

ELLO OUT

2700K 3000K 4000K

diffuse

ELLO OUT 2.0
3000K, 16W, anthracite

OUTDOOR CEILING MOUNTED
WITH DIFFUSE LIGHT

OUTDOOR INDOOR

CEILING MOUNTED

ELLO OUT 1.0  p. 382
7W 230Vac 
493 lm (3000K)

ELLO OUT 2.0  p. 383
16W 230Vac 
985 lm (3000K)

ELLO OUT 3.0  p. 383
19W 230Vac 
1478 lm (3000K)

ELLO IN  p. 658

WALL MOUNTED ELLA OUT  p. 350 ELLA IN  p. 622



L&L Luce&Light

3 8 2

80

12329

ELLO OUT 1.0

IK08IP65

POWER / POWER SUPPLY
CODE

7W  230Vac
EP1010  D E T
EP1010  D F T
EP1010  D H T
EP1010  D T T

 
White
Grey
Anthracite 
Cor-ten

 LED COLOUR F - 2700K 
5 - 3000K
9 - 4000K

OPTICS diffuse

LUMEN OUTPUT AT SOURCE 954 lm (3000K)

DELIVERED LUMEN OUTPUT 493 lm (3000K)

NO. AND TYPE OF LED 18 mid-power LEDs
3-step MacAdam, 50000h L80 B10 (Ta 25°C)

MATERIAL body in aluminium
screen in serigraphed extra-clear microprismatic glass

POWER SUPPLY UNIT built in

POWER CABLES includes 1.5 m neoprene cable 
H05RN-F 3x1.00 Ø7.0 mm

MOUNTING surface mounted (ceiling)

ACCESSORIES see p. 385

NOTES indoor version: Ello IN 1.0, p. 660
wall-mounted version: Ella OUT 1.0, p. 352
Casambi-compatible version, controllable with 
the Casambi app, available on request

PHOTOMETRIC DATA see p. 824

kg 0.40



L&L Luce&Light

3 8 3

80

208
29

80

294
29

ELLO OUT

ELLO OUT 2.0 ELLO OUT 3.0

IK08 IK08IP65 IP65

OUTDOOR CEILING MOUNTED

16W  230Vac
EP2010  D E T
EP2010  D F T
EP2010  D H T
EP2010  D T T  

 
White
Grey
Anthracite 
Cor-ten

 F - 2700K 
5 - 3000K
9 - 4000K

 diffuse

 1908 lm (3000K)

 985 lm (3000K)

 36 mid-power LEDs
3-step MacAdam, 50000h L80 B10 (Ta 25°C)

 body in aluminium
screen in serigraphed extra-clear microprismatic glass

 built in

 includes 1.5 m neoprene cable 
H05RN-F 3x1.00 Ø7.0 mm

 surface mounted (ceiling)

 see p. 385

 indoor version: Ello IN 2.0, p. 661
wall-mounted version: Ella OUT 2.0, p. 353
Casambi-compatible version, controllable with 
the Casambi app, available on request

see p. 824

19W  230Vac
EP3010  D E T
EP3010  D F T
EP3010  D H T
EP3010  D T T

 
White
Grey
Anthracite 
Cor-ten

 F - 2700K 
5 - 3000K
9 - 4000K

 diffuse

 2862 lm (3000K)

 1478 lm (3000K)

 54 mid-power LEDs
3-step MacAdam, 50000h L80 B10 (Ta 25°C)

 body in aluminium
screen in serigraphed extra-clear microprismatic glass

 built in

 includes 1.5 m neoprene cable 
H05RN-F 3x1.00 Ø7.0 mm

 surface mounted (ceiling)

 see p. 385

 indoor version: Ello IN 3.0, p. 661
wall-mounted version: Ella OUT 3.0, p. 353
Casambi-compatible version, controllable with 
the Casambi app, available on request

see p. 824

kg 0.80 kg 1.20

White

Anthracite

Grey

Cor-ten



L&L Luce&Light
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L&L Luce&Light

3 8 5

28

123
10

28

208
10

28

294
10

ELLO OUT OUTDOOR CEILING MOUNTED

ELLO OUT 1.0
with spacer (15° inclination)

ELLO OUT 2.0
3000K, 16W, white

Home/studio of architect Luca Salmoiraghi
Milan, Italy

STANDARD FINISHES

WD0651E - White
WD0651F - Grey
WD0651H - Anthracite
WD0651T  - Cor-ten
Spacer for 15° inclination
RAL finish available on request
(Ello OUT 1.0)

WD0652E - White
WD0652F - Grey
WD0652H - Anthracite
WD0652T  - Cor-ten
Spacer for 15° inclination
RAL finish available on request
(Ello OUT 2.0)

WD0653E - White
WD0653F - Grey
WD0653H - Anthracite
WD0653T  - Cor-ten
Spacer for 15° inclination
RAL finish available on request
(Ello OUT 3.0)

ACCESSORIES 
FOR INSTALLATION

ACCESSORIES

White Grey Anthracite Cor-ten



L&L Luce&Light

8 2 5

ELLO IN    1.0
ELLO OUT 1.0

ELLO IN    2.0
ELLO OUT 2.0

ELLO IN    3.0
ELLO OUT 3.0       

Ø (m)

1,55
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7,76
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Lux max (3000K)

D - Diffuso / Diffuse

4000

20000

262

66

29

16

10

cd/klm max 533
C0 - C180
C90 - C270

Ø (m)
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D - Diffuso / Diffuse

4000

20000

262

66

29

16

10

cd/klm max 533
C0 - C180
C90 - C270

Ø (m)

1,55

3,11
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20000
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21

D - Diffuso / Diffuse

cd/klm max 533
C0 - C180
C90 - C270

Ø (m)

1,55

3,11
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6,21

7,76

H (m)
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D - Diffuso / Diffuse

cd/klm max 533
C0 - C180
C90 - C270

Ø (m)

1,55
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H (m)
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D - Diffuso / Diffuse

cd/klm max 533
C0 - C180
C90 - C270

Ø (m)

1,55
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H (m)
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D - Diffuso / Diffuse

cd/klm max 533
C0 - C180
C90 - C270

ELLO IN / ELLO OUT

D - Diffuse

D - Diffuse

D - Diffuse

PHOTOMETRIC DATA

INDOOR CEILING MOUNTED / OUTDOOR CEILING MOUNTED




